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TITLE

Edmund Optics
00054618

C-MOUNT 20mm DIA THIN LENS CELL MOUNT

RETAINER

MOUNT

C-MOUNT

1"-32 UN-2B

[1.181"]

mm30.00

.709"

mm18.00

9.60mm

[0.377"]

[0.177"]

C-MOUNT

5.60mm

1"-32 UN-2A

4.50mm

[0.22"]

20.05mm

.789"

4.00mm

[0.157"]


